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Erbium-Doped Pulse Amplifier Module, 36 dBm
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�$�%�'�"����)� �"�'����"��� 1540 nm to 1570 nm 

����('$('��#*�%� 36 dBm typ.

�!$ ����%��'���&� 3

�"$('����"� ���"��� -20 dBm to 0 dBm

�$'��� ����"� Up to 50 dB

��
��� '�%�"�� Internal 

�('$('��'��� �'+��&�#%'�'�%!� ± 0.25 dB

�# �%�,�'�#"�	�&��"� Single mode output

�('$('��&# �'�#"� > 30 dB

�$'��� ��"$('� FC/APC

�$'��� ��('$('� Options: FC/APC, Armored SM fiber, or collimated output

�$�%�'�"����!$�%�'(%�� 0oC to +50oC

�'#%������!$�%�'(%� -40oC to +70oC


(!���'+� 10% to 90%

�#*�%��($$ + +5.5 VDV, -5.5VDV, +24 VDV, AC power supply included 

�#*�%��#"&(!$'�#"� 40 W max. 

�## �"�� Fan ventilation 

�#"'%# &� USB for setting pump laser power

�#"�'#%�"�� Output power through USB

�#!!("���'�#"��"'�%���� USB interface cabling via PC

	�!�"&�#"&� 230 x 250 x 70 mm
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EDPA-1550-M

�( &����$�'�'�#"���'� 5 kHz to 1 MHz

�"$('��( &�����'�� 50. ps to 1 μs

������#*�%����"&�$�*�� Up to 3 kW @ 700 kHz rep. rate

������#*�%����"&�$�*�� 200 W @ 100 kHz rep. rate

�( &��
"�%�+������"&�$�*�� 20 μJ @ 100 kHz rep. rate
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